STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

PI Number 15 - 083 - 20418-00-00 (of this well) CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas 67202 ease Owner PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY ddress 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 ease (Farm Name) Clark-Welty "A" well No. 1 ell Location NE SW Sec. 27 Twp. 225 Rge. 21W (E) (W) XX ounty Hodgeman County Total Depth 4480 Field Name il Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XXX ell Log attached with this application as required Yes ate and hour plugging is desired to begin 3/8/75 @ 4:45PM LUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND EQUIATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 lugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 ddress 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 ddress 705 4th Nat'l Bnak Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202										3,	うど	19/5	
Address Pickrell Drilling Company Pickrell Drilling Company Ranses Owner Pickrell Drilling Company Ranses Owner 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bidg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Ranse (Farm Name) Clark-Welty "A" Well No. 1 Ranti Location NE SW Sec. 27 Twp. 22S Rge. 21W (E) (W) XX Runty Hodgeman County Total Depth 4480 Field Name Rotary D & A XXX Rotal Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XXX Rotal Log attached with this application as required Yes Rete and hour plugging is desired to begin 3/8/75 @ 4:45PM RUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND RULLATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Red of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 Rugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes Rec. 21W (E) (W) XX Rotary D & A XXX Yes Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Yes License No. 431 Rotary D & A XXX Rotary D	'I Number _	15 -	083 -	20418-	00-00	(of th	is well		CO	NSERV.	ATION	-75 1 DIVIS	HÖN
sase (Farm Name) Clark-Weity "A" Sec. 27 Twp. 22S Rge. 21W (E) (W) XX Nunty Hodgeman County Total Depth 4480 Field Name 1 Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XXX 11 Log attached with this application as required Yes 1 te and hour plugging is desired to begin 3/8/75 @ 4:45PM AUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND SULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 Tugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 Address 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Voice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: The pickrell Drilling Company	ease Owner	PICKE	RELL DRI	LLING CO	YNAPMC		<u>-</u>	-		₩IChi 	ta. Ka	алѕаѕ	
NE SW Sec. 27 Twp. 228 Rge. 21W (B) (W) XX Nunty Hodgeman County Total Depth 4480 Field Name 1 Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XXX 11 Log attached with this application as required Yes 12 te and hour plugging is desired to begin 3/8/75 @ 4:45PM 13 LOGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND GULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 14 License No. 431 15 License No. 431 16 Log attached with this application as required Yes 18 Log attached with this application as required Yes 19 Log attached with this application as required Yes 19 Log attached with this application as required Yes 10 Log attached with this application as required Yes 10 Log attached with this application as required Yes 10 Log attached with this application as required Yes 10 Log attached with this application as required Yes 11 Log attached Name Yes 12 Log Attached Name No. 431 13 Log attached Name No. 431 14 Log attached Name No. 431 15 Log Attached Name No. 431 16 Log Attached Name No. 431 N	ldress	705 -4	lth Nat'	Bank (Bldg. W	ichita	, Kansa	s 672	202				
Hodgeman County Total Depth 4480 Field Name I Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XXX Il Log attached with this application as required Team hour plugging is desired to begin 3/8/75 @ 4:45PM AUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND SULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 Sugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 Address 705 4th Nat'! Bank Bidg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Woice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: The pickrell Drilling Company	ease (Farm)	Name)	Clark-W	elty "A	!!		· 		_ Well	No.	1	<u> </u>	
Il Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XXX Pll Log attached with this application as required Yes Ite and hour plugging is desired to begin 3/8/75 @ 4:45PM AUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND EXULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 65 Augging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 Address 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Rodice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: The PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY	ell Location	n <u>NE</u>	SW		Sec.	27	Twp. 22	S_Rg	e21W	(E)_		(W)	XX
All Log attached with this application as required Some of the state corporation commission Some of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address Some of the state corporation commission Herb French Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor Pickrell Drilling Company License No. 431 Some of company contractor License No. 431 Some of contractor License No. 431 Some of contractor License No. 431 Some of contrac	ountyH	lodgemar	n County	· .	Total	Depti	4480		Fi	eld Na	me _		·.
LUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND EQUIATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Time of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 Lugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 Address 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Evoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY	.1 Well	Gas	Well	Input	Well	SWD	Well	Ro	tary D	& A	XX	X	-
LUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND EQUIATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 Lugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 dress 705 4th Nat'! Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Evoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Mee PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY	ll Log atta	ached w	ith thi	s applic	ation as	requi	ired	Yes	S		<u>.</u>		
ALCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND EXPLATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. The of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Herb French Address 5229 Ridgeway Great Bend, Ks. 67 Rugging Contractor PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY License No. 431 Address 705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Voice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: The pickrell Drilling Company													:
705 4th Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202 Wooice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY	LUGGING OF T	THIS WE OF THE	LL WILL STATE C	BE DONE	IN ACCO	ordanci SSION	e with 1	.S.A.	55-12	-			•
voice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY	LUGGING OF TEGULATIONS (THIS WE OF THE any rep	LL WILL STATE C	BE DONE	IN ACCO	ORDANCI SSION to be	E WITH F	S.A.	55-12 plugg	ing op	erat	ions	:-
woice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: me PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY	UGGING OF TO EGULATIONS (me of compa	THIS WE OF THE any rep	LL WILL STATE Co resenta	BE DONE DRPORATI	IN ACCO	RDANCI SSION to be	E WITH I	S.A. ge of 5229	55–12 plugg Ridgev	ing op	e rat	Bend,	Ks.
me	UGGING OF TO GULATIONS (me of compa Herb Fren Ugging Cont	THIS WE OF THE any rep nch tractor	LL WILL STATE Co resentat	BE DONE DRPORATI	IN ACCO	to be Add	in char lress	c.s.A. rge of 5229	55-12 plugg Ridgev	ing op	e rat	Bend,	Ks.
Idress 705 4th Nat'l Bnak Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202	LUGGING OF TOTAL COMPANY THE TOTAL COMPANY CONTRACTOR C	THIS WE OF THE any rep nch tractor	LL WILL STATE O	BE DONE DRPORATI	IN ACCO	to be Add	in char iress IPANY	rge of 5229 nsas	55-12 plugg Ridgev Li 67202	ing op way Gre cense	e rat	Bend,	Ks.
	LUGGING OF TEGULATIONS (Time of compatible from the compatible fr	THIS WE OF THE any rep nch tractor 70 ring as	LL WILL STATE OF	BE DONE DRPORATI	IN ACCO	to be Add	in char iress IPANY	rge of 5229 nsas	55-12 plugg Ridgev Li 67202	ing op way Gre cense	e rat	Bend,	Ks.



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
P.O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

March 10, 1975

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County

Total Depth

1

Clark-Welty "A"

NE SW 27-22-21W Hodgeman

4480°

Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Company

Pickrell Drlg. Co. & SW Petro-Chem 705 Fourth Nat'l Bank Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J. Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. <u>Clarence F. Thomas, 403 Davis, Garden City, Kansas</u> is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.